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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Riya Fathima P Moidheen (FTHR) Payyana, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

2 16/01/2026 AKHIL M B Balan M A (FTHR) Melepaluvayal, 
Kavumannam, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

3 16/01/2026 RAHUL M R Ramachandran (FTHR) Melepaluvayal, 
Kavumannam, 

Thariyode, 
Kavumannam, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

4 16/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL

AYISHA P 
PAMANGADAN 

(WIFE)

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBOTHARA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

COTTANAD, 673577, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 SARATH M S Sasi M R (FTHR) Melepaluvayal, 
Kavumannam, 

Thariyode, 
Kavumannam, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

6 16/01/2026 JASEELA P A FAIZAL P T (HSBN) PALAKANDI, 
KADACHIKKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

7 16/01/2026 RUDRA ANILKUMAR 
V

Anilkumar V (FTHR) Veluthethodi, Kalikkuni, 
Kavumannam, 

Achooranam, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

8 16/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor K A Abdulla (FTHR) Kunnathadathil, 
Kaniyambatta, 
Kaniyambatta, 

Kambalakkad, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

9 16/01/2026 DEEPA T P SANEESH P C (HSBN) PULIYERI, KUPPADI, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, vythiri

  

10 16/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan Musthafa (FTHR) Peruvan kuzhiyil, 
Kunnamangalam 

Kunnu, Kottappadi, 
meppadi, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

11 16/01/2026 NIHALA FATHIMA MOIDEEN A (FTHR) AYYAR HOUSE, 
KOCHETAN 

KAVALA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shinan M A Aboobacker (FTHR) Mannattil House, 
Kambalakkad, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kambalakkad, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

13 16/01/2026 SUNEESHA K V ANOOP K (HSBN) THALAMUKIL, 
CHEMPATTYVAYAL, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

14 16/01/2026 ASHNA SHERIN P S ASRAF P S (FTHR) 3/364 
PALATHANAKKAL, 

PULLURKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

15 16/01/2026 SHAMIL M S Shamsudheen (FTHR) Manjappully, Kalikkuni, 
Thariyode, 

Kavumannam, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

16 16/01/2026 KADEEJA C P HAMZA C P (HSBN) CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

17 16/01/2026 SANEESH P C CHEKKINI (FTHR) PULIYERI, KUPPADI, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

18 16/01/2026 Fazalu Rahman A G Abdul Khadar (FTHR) Anchingallath, 
Varambetta, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambetta, 673578, 

Vythiri

  

19 16/01/2026 ASHMIL AHAMMED Sameena (MTHR) Pottengal House, 
Kamblakkad, Muttil, 
Kamblakad, 673124, 

Vythiry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

20 16/01/2026 SUJITH V C CHANDRAN V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MEPPADI, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MUNDAKAI P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

21 16/01/2026 MOHITHEEN SAIDALAVI (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHATTA 

ESTATE, KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

22 16/01/2026 SABEENA S SALEEM (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

23 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
P S 

ASHRAF P S (FTHR) 03/364  
PALATHANAKKAL, 

PULLURKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

24 16/01/2026 Muhajir K K Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kalam Kolli House, 
Peral, Padinharethara, 
Thariote North P O, 

673575, Vythiri

  

25 16/01/2026 SREYA BABU RANJINI (MTHR) RANDALI 
PARAMBIL, 
AMBILERY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

26 16/01/2026 MUBEENA E M MOOSA E M (FTHR) EDAVALAN HOUSE, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

MUNDAKUTTY P O, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

27 16/01/2026 SHAHINA PARAYIL MOOSA (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
POZHUTHANA, 
ACHURANAM, 
ACHURANAM, 

673575, VAITHIRI

  

28 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN K M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALLACHI, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

29 16/01/2026 SHAHANA BHANU M 
K 

YOOSAF M K (FTHR) MUDAYAKKATTIL, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

30 16/01/2026 MAIMOONA C P KADEEJA C P (MTHR) CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

31 16/01/2026 RAZEEN RAHMAN T 
R

RAFEEK (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

32 16/01/2026 SALMATH C MAIMOONA (MTHR) ALIPARAMBIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

33 16/01/2026 JUSAINA SHERIN SHAMEER K P (FTHR) KONGAMPARA 
HOUSE, CHATHOTH, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

34 16/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA A P HARSHAD A P (FTHR) AKKAPARAMBIL, 
COLONY ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

35 16/01/2026 SHEREEFA ABOO UBAID (HSBN) MANATTU HOUSE, 
AUDATHODE, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

36 16/01/2026 ASHIK MUHAMMAD 
K

FARIJA (MTHR) HAMEEDA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

37 16/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR E K ANILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKUNNU, 
THINAPURAM, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

38 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T Mammootty T (FTHR) Thottungal, Bapanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambata, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

39 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASHIR 
K 

MEHBOOB (FTHR) KALARIVEEDU, 
POZHUTHANA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

40 16/01/2026 NITHA FATHIMA FIROS (HSBN) THODUVAYIL 
MEETHAL, 12TH 

BRIDGE, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

41 16/01/2026 SINDHU M L SHANMUGHAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

42 16/01/2026 HARSHEENA P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

817, POROLI, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

43 16/01/2026 VARNA S PREM PREMAN M (FTHR) VYSHNAVAM, 
VIKAS NAGAR 

THURKY ROAD, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

44 16/01/2026 Salmanul Faris K T Saidutti K T (FTHR) Kottarathodi House, 
Munderi, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

45 16/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya Mammootty (FTHR) Thottungal, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

46 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K H

HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CHENNALODE, 
KAVUMMANNAM, 

CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

47 16/01/2026 ADHIQUE ZAMAN ABDUL AZEES C A 
(FTHR)

CHEMBILAKKANDY, 
KARANI, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KARANI, 673591, 

KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 Lineesh K P Purushothaman (FTHR) Kandethupara House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

49 16/01/2026 SOORYA P SURENDREN (HSBN) VATTARAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

ANADIKKAPPU, 
RIPPON, Rippon, 

673577, Vythiri

  

50 16/01/2026 SHANMUGHAN K C SINDHU M L (WIFE) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

51 16/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA MOHANDAS (FTHR) MOHAN NIVAS, 
THALIMALA, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

52 16/01/2026 NOORULHUKH P UMMER (FTHR) PULICKAPARAMBIL 
HOUS, AUDATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASILA MUHAMMED (FTHR) ATHILAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

54 16/01/2026 MUHSINA K K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KODALIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUMKODA, 
POZHUTHANA, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

55 16/01/2026 HASHIFA T SAINUL ABID (HSBN) MANCHERI, 
NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

56 16/01/2026 ADHILA SHERIN E K YOUNUS E K (FTHR) ERIKKALIKKAL, 
THENERI, Muttil, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

57 16/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
MOTHIRAPARA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

58 16/01/2026 ABHIYAN P M NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

PLAVILAMOOTTIL, 
1ST mile, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

59 16/01/2026 RANNA FATHIMA K MARSU K (FTHR) 14/483 
A,PEEDIKAKANDI, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

60 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi SAIDUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

Kottarathodi House, 
Munderi, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

61 16/01/2026 NASIYA SULTHANA 
M A 

MUHAMMED 
SHANID (HSBN)

KATTUPUNATHIL, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 Abhijith I B Babu (FTHR) Ayanikkattil, Mechana, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

63 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FAVANA

IJAS C K (HSBN) CHIRAVADAKKEL 
HOUSE, KURUMANI, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

64 16/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN P M MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) 11/380, PORACKA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

65 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASILA MUHAMMED (FTHR) ATHILAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

66 16/01/2026 BINDU V JAYESH (HSBN) KAIRALI COLONY, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

67 16/01/2026 ASHIQUE AKBAR K MUHAMMED AKBAR 
K (FTHR)

KALADI, Kakkavayal, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

68 16/01/2026 AGITH K S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH VEEDU, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

69 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM MOIDEEN (FTHR) 13/162, MEMANA 
HOUSE, KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

70 16/01/2026 ADILA V NAZAR V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

71 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN A K ASHRAF A K (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
MEENCHAL, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

72 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
A 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) ATHILAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

73 16/01/2026 Harsha P K Ageesh M P (HSBN) Mechana kizhakkel, 
Madakunnu, Kottathara, 
Madakkunnu, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

74 16/01/2026 SHAHINA 
SULTHANA C M 

JAMSHEER P H 
(HSBN)

BHARANIKKAL, 
THINAPURAM, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

75 16/01/2026 FOUSIA M A JASIM P M (HSBN) PUTHANMADAM, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINNANGODE, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

76 16/01/2026 SAFEENA M K ISMAIL M K (FTHR) KARUVADAN 
HOUSE, VAVADI, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

77 16/01/2026 LEHAN BIN ALI ALIKUTTY K (FTHR) JALINS QUARTERS, 
MADIYOOR, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

78 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIRSHAN 

HABEEB P P (FTHR) 2/214, 
PARAYIPARAMBA 

HOUSE, 
PARALIKKUNNU, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

MADAKKIMALA P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

79 16/01/2026 SHAMIL ABDULLA P (FTHR) PAINGATTUMMAL, 
KONARKKAD, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

80 16/01/2026 JASNA K P ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

15/555 
KALAMPARAMBIL, 

ERUMAKOLLY, 
CHEMBRA, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

81 16/01/2026 NIJAS K M KASIM (FTHR) MANGALASSERY 
HOUSE, ONNAM 

MILE, KOTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

KARIMKUTTY P O, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

82 16/01/2026 SURESH APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
MOTHIRAPARA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

83 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN 

RAZAK (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS O SALEEM O (FTHR) ODUNGAD VEEDU, 
M H NAGAR, 
PINANGODE, 

PINANGODE, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

85 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil B Basheer P M (FTHR) Parammal, Kavadam, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

670721, Kalpetta

  

86 16/01/2026 JESEER T K ABDULLA (FTHR) THUPPIRIKKADAN, 
KADOOR 

AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

87 16/01/2026 Mishna Shirin P A Ashraf P (FTHR) Pottangal House, 
Madathum Para, 
Padinharethara, 

Thariode North P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

88 16/01/2026 SAHAL P ABDULLA (FTHR) PAINGATTUMMAL, 
KONARKKAD, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

89 16/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA NASAR T (FTHR) THAYYIL, MEPPADI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
KALPETTA

  

90 16/01/2026 BAVA UMMUSALMA (WIFE) PARAKKAL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

91 16/01/2026 HANNATH T K ABBAS (HSBN) AKKOOL, 
PADINHARATHA, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 JASMINA K P ABDUL JABBAR B 
(FTHR)

15/555 
KALAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ERUMAKOLLY, 

CHEMBRA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

93 16/01/2026 KUMARAN KRISHNAMOORTHY 
(FTHR)

AVILIDIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PARALIKUNNU, 
MADAKKIMALA 
POST, MUTTIL, 
673122, MUTTIL

  

94 16/01/2026 Arya Krishnan Thankan (FTHR) Achilamkunnel, 
Mechana, Kottathara, 

Arembettakunnu, 
673575, Vythiri

  

95 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJEER 
P 

YOUSUF P (FTHR) PANACHIKKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

96 16/01/2026 BINDU PRAKASH (HSBN) PALLATTU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

97 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJEER 
P 

YOOSAF (FTHR) PANACHIKKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

98 16/01/2026 RASHIDA K A ASHRAF (FTHR) KURIKKAL, 
PARALIKKUNNU, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FANOOS 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MANJALUNGAL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

100 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISHIN 
P 

ABDUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

7/75,PUNNOLI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

101 16/01/2026 ASMIRA P K SHIHABUDEEN N 
(HSBN)

10/127-B, NELLIKKA 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

102 16/01/2026 Rishida K Rafeeque P S (HSBN) PARAKKAL, 
GOODALAIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

103 16/01/2026 ADHIL MUBTHASIM SULAYMAN VK 
(FTHR)

VENNAKKAL, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

104 16/01/2026 Fathimath Jaseela Muneer P (FTHR) Payyana House, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

105 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL T 

MUJEEB T (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

106 16/01/2026 ANSILA K ABDULLA A C (FTHR) KALLERI HOUSE, 
PANTHIPPOYIL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBATTA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

107 16/01/2026 VASANTHA CHOLA (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
MOTHIRAPARA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

108 16/01/2026 RAMLA K PATHUMMA (MTHR) 07/457/KARAYIL 
HOUSE, VARIYAD, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL POST, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

109 16/01/2026 ANSIYA SALI P SALEEM (FTHR) PORUTHIYIL, 
CHATHOTH, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

110 16/01/2026 Vinayapriya N S Sivadasan N K (FTHR) Nadakkal, Mechana, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

111 16/01/2026 SANA LULU C P SAINUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHENAGHATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD 
POST, 

KANIAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673613, WAYANAD

  

112 16/01/2026 Karthika prabhakaran Sreedevi (MTHR) santhimandhiram, 
cheriyamkolli, 
kuppadithara, 

mundakutti, 670645, 
vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

113 16/01/2026 Fathima Farhana M A Ummer (FTHR) Kurunthankandi, 
Varambetta, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

114 16/01/2026 JALEEL CT Moideen (FTHR) Chalilthodi House, 
Meenchal, Pozhuthana 
Village, Pozhuthana P 

O, 673575, Vythiri

  

115 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VALIYAKKATHODY 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

116 16/01/2026 SAKKEENA PATHUMMA (MTHR) CHERIKKAPPARAMP, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

117 16/01/2026 C P SINAN SAINUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHENANGHATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

ONNAM MILE, 
KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, WAYANAD

  

118 16/01/2026 SINUMUHAMMED P 
S 

ABOOBAKER 
SIDIQUE P K (FTHR)

PALLIKKUNNEN 
HOUSE, MEPPADI, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

119 16/01/2026 ALFINA V K ABDUL SAMAD V K 
(FTHR)

VARANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

MAILAMPATHI, 
ACHOORANAM, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 DHANYA K K SUDHA (MTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

121 16/01/2026 Sajesh  Babu Vasu (FTHR) KOLLARAKKAL, 
KAPPAMKOLLY, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

122 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AlTHAF 

ABDUL SATHAR M T 
(FTHR)

MANNARATHODY   
HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA  
POST, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

123 16/01/2026 SHAMLA SHERI BASHEER (FTHR) 15/569K/
THEKKEPARAMBIL, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

124 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K ABID (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

125 16/01/2026 JIBIN JOHN JOHN M C (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
MYALIL, 

CHELLANGODE, 
MUPPAINAD, 

CHELLANGODE P O, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

126 16/01/2026 NEBEESA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

14, 
KARIYAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

127 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHIQUE P K

JAFAR (FTHR) 111 
PATHAYAKKODAN, 

PINANGODE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

128 16/01/2026 SUBITHA SANTHOSH K (HSBN) PADATH HOUSE, 
VATTATHUVAYAL, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL PO, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

129 16/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA SHAHINSHA K M 
(HSBN)

KALLACHI HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

130 16/01/2026 SIFANATH BASHEER (FTHR) MELEKKAD, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

131 16/01/2026 NAFLA SHARIN U SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MANDEPURAM, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDEL, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

132 16/01/2026 SREEVINAYAK P S SATHYAN P V (FTHR) PUTHANVEEDU, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

133 16/01/2026 SANEERA K MUSTHAFA 
VALIYAKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

134 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA E RASHEED (HSBN) 274B/ 
MADATHUMTHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

135 16/01/2026 MUBEENA P K RAHANEEF P K 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL, 
NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

136 16/01/2026 Hiba Jasmin K Shahina T (MTHR) Karayil, 
Kunnamangalam Vayal, 
Kottappadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  

137 16/01/2026 KARTHIYANI VASUDEVAN (HSBN) POONTHOTTATHIL, 
CHITHRAGIRI, 
MUPPAINAD, 

CHELLANGODE, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

138 16/01/2026 NAZIM MUHAMMED 
P K 

ASIA (MTHR) PARAPPU 
KADAVATH, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

139 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SARJEENA 
C

BASHEER C (FTHR) PUNNATTUKARA 
HOUSE, 

ERINJIVAYAL, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
KALPETTA

  

140 16/01/2026 M SUMATHI RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
KOLLIVAYAL, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

141 16/01/2026 AMAL A P Girija V (MTHR) Naduvilpaluvayal, 
Kavumannam, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

142 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shubail K Shahina T (MTHR) Karayil, 
Kunnamangalam Vayal, 
Kottappadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  

143 16/01/2026 THAMEEMA THESNI ABDULLA (FTHR) 277A/VAISYAN, 
PUTHUSSERIKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

144 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI ISMAIL K (FTHR) 158, MYLADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

145 16/01/2026 Muhammed Jazil Abdul Majeed E K 
(FTHR)

Eliokkottle, 
Kapomkolly, Kottapadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

146 16/01/2026 DAYA THANAS P S SUDHEER BABU P K 
(FTHR)

PULIVETTY HOUSE, 
LANDLESS COLONY, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

147 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil B Basheer (FTHR) Parammal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

670721, Kalpetta

  

148 16/01/2026 Azzah Fathima K C Mashood Ahammed K 
C (FTHR)

Kunnoth Parambath, 
Kambalakkad, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kambalakkad, 673124, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

149 16/01/2026 RISWANA THASLEE 
C K

UMAIBA (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
CHARITY, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

150 16/01/2026 Fathima Shaniya Abdul Rahman (FTHR) Payyana House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

151 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER 

UMMER K N (FTHR) 138/KINARULLATHIL 
NADUKKANDI, 
VARAMBETTA, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

152 16/01/2026 SHARIN SHANA T SALEEM (FTHR) ELIPARAMBIL, 
PERAL, 

PADINJARETHARA, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  

153 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJIR 
M

RASHEED (FTHR) 274B/ 
MADATHUMTHARA, 
PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

154 16/01/2026 HASEENA T SHAMEER M K 
(HSBN)

THOTTIYIL, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI P O, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

155 16/01/2026 SARNAS K UMMAR K (FTHR) 14/202 -4  KUMMALI  
HOUSE, 

RATAKKOLLY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

156 16/01/2026 AHAMMED 
NEJADHE 

M YOOSUF (FTHR) THIYYATTIL HOUSE, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

157 16/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA BASHEER C A (FTHR) CHAKKIPARAMBIL, 
MULLANPARA, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

158 16/01/2026 AYSHA M RAYEES K (HSBN) ALUVA, MYLADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

159 16/01/2026 Ayisha Najida P Aboobacker P P (FTHR) Panchara House, 
Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

160 16/01/2026 HIBA RAHMA RASHEEDA K C 
(MTHR)

403/PUTHU 
PARAMBIL, MUTTIL, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

161 16/01/2026 RAMSEENA RAMSHEED A A 
(HSBN)

ATTASSERY, 
ONNAM MILE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KARIMKUTTY, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

162 16/01/2026 SAHANA BANU S NOUSHAD 
EDAKULAM (HSBN)

EDAKULAM, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

163 16/01/2026 ANN MARY RAJESH RAJESH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
AMMARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

164 16/01/2026 SAINABA NAYAS (MTHR) MANJATHODI, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

165 16/01/2026 DANISH AMAN K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) KARALIKKADAN, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

166 16/01/2026 AHSAL SHAHIN O MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN O (FTHR)

ORKKATTERI, 
KADOOR, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

167 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad Majeed P (FTHR) Punnakkodan House,, 
Masjid Colony, Thazhe 
Arappetta, mooppianad, 
meppadi, 673577, vythiri

  

168 16/01/2026 Siya Fathima Hamsa (FTHR) Ayyar House, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

169 16/01/2026 ALI PATHUMMA (WIFE) PALAMADATHIL 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KUTTAMNGALAM, 
MUTTIL, MANDAD, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

170 16/01/2026 HASHIM THANGAL SAINUL ABID 
THANGAL (FTHR)

49, CHILANJICHAL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

171 16/01/2026 SEENATH A M RASHEED K P (HSBN) Kanjirappilan, 
Puthukkad, Moopainad, 
Rippon, 673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

172 16/01/2026 RAMITHA K B BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

PONGINITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MEENANGADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

KARYAMPADY PO, 
673591, KALPETTA

  

173 16/01/2026 Sharon Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Kaithamattathil, 
Thenery, Muttil South, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vaithiri

  

174 16/01/2026 Muhammed Danish C V Musthafa C V (FTHR) Cherukadath Valappil, 
Nellimunda, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

175 16/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN K K HAIDAR ALI SHIHAB 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKAMDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THANJILODE, 
VELLARIMALA, 
MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

176 16/01/2026 MUHSINA P M HARSHAD P (HSBN) PUTHUKUDI, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

177 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD UBAIS 
A

UMMER A (FTHR) 18/327-B  ALUVA 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

178 16/01/2026 FARSEEN HANEEFA HANEEFA N M (FTHR) NARIKUNNAN, 
NILAVILIYANPARA, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

179 16/01/2026 FIDHAS BABU E ABDUL GAFOOR E 
(FTHR)

ELENCHERY, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

180 16/01/2026 JISHA VARKEY BAIJU K V (HSBN) KAVUMPADATH, 
VAZHAVATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
VAZHAVATTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

181 16/01/2026 RAMSEENA K M Semeer (HSBN) Kakkattil, 
Kavumannam, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

182 16/01/2026 SHAHIL M FAYAS (FTHR) MANJAMBRA, 
MUDAIKKAI, 

MUNDAKKAI P O, 
VELLARIMALA, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

183 16/01/2026 Sara Anas A (HSBN) Athilan House, 
Panthippoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

184 16/01/2026 AJMAL RASHID P C ALI (FTHR) PALAMADATHIL 
CHOLAKKAL, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
VYTHIRI, MANDAD, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

185 16/01/2026 Jilu jose Jose (FTHR) Pallukkal, Thenery, 
Muttilsouth, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vaithiry

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

186 16/01/2026 NAJIYA M GAFOOR (FTHR) 8/200,MACHILANJI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

187 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL IKBAL (FTHR) 12/712 KOONATH 
HOUSE, CANAL 

ROAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

188 16/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN JAFAR N (HSBN) NELLENGARA, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

189 16/01/2026 SHAKIRA N SIRAJUDHEEN M V 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD P O, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

190 16/01/2026 FARHANA NASNEEM 
ASIF 

ASIF SHAMEER 
(FTHR)

SHEEBA NIVAS, 
KALLADI 

VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 

PUTHUMALA P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

191 16/01/2026 FAZIL MAHAMOOD 
K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KARIPPALLI HOUSE, 
KAPPAMKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

192 16/01/2026 NEETHU K Anilkumar M K (HSBN) Melepaluvayal, 
Kavumannam, 

Thariyode, 
Kavumannam, 673575, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

193 16/01/2026 JISNA JAMES JAMES ANTONY 
(FTHR)

ANJILIKKAD, 
PAKKALIPPALLAM, 
KOTTAPPADI PART, 

CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

194 16/01/2026 REENA BABY (HSBN) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

195 16/01/2026 HANNA SA ADIYA C 
K 

FAISAL C K (FTHR) ROSE MAHAL, 
CHONORATHKANDY, 

PINANGODE, 
ACHOORANAM, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

196 16/01/2026 Nafrin Sinan Usman P (FTHR) Panchara, Mundakutty, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

197 16/01/2026 HASHIM THANGAL  SAINUL ABID 
THANGAL  (FTHR)

49, CHILANJICHAL, 
Muttil North, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

198 16/01/2026 SHAHABAS M A ASHRAF (FTHR) MANJAMBRA, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
KALPETTA

  

199 16/01/2026 Muhammed Haseeb P Muneera A (MTHR) Asya manzil, 
Chooralmala, 

Vellarmala, Vellarmala, 
673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 SALILA SHERIN ASHARAF (FTHR) AMBALAMCHERRY, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 
673123, KALPETTA

  

201 16/01/2026 Manjusha C Chellappan (FTHR) Suryambam House, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

Kalpetta P O, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

202 16/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN K P SHIHAB K P (FTHR) 18/534 
KOPPILAKKAL, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

203 16/01/2026 SAJIN JOSEPH BABY (MTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

204 16/01/2026 NASREENA 
MARIYAM K 

ISMAIL K S (FTHR) KOLLIYIL PUTHOOR, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

205 16/01/2026 Aijin Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Kaithamattathil, 
Thenery, Muttil South, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vaithiry

  

206 16/01/2026 NADHA K R SAJITHA (MTHR) KOLLAR KANDY, 
ARAPATTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

207 16/01/2026 SIBILAS. KM K M Muhammed K C K C 
(FTHR)

122 D, Kakkavayal, 
Purakkadi, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Bathery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

208 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K T

SULTHAN K K (FTHR) KAKKATHODE, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

209 16/01/2026 RIJASNA SHERIN SHAFTHER HASHIM 
K (HSBN)

PILASSERY, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

210 16/01/2026 Abbas Kundil Afsath (WIFE) Kundil, Chooralmala, 
Vellarmala, Vellarmala, 

673577, Vythiri

  

211 16/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA M M MOIDEEN (FTHR) MEERANGADAN, 
PUTHUSSERIKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUTHUSSERRIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

212 16/01/2026 AKSHAY MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) OOTTUPARA, 
CHUNDAKKARA, 
KANIYAMBATTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

213 16/01/2026 ABDUL ISHAN M UMMER M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

214 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
C K 

KHALID C (FTHR) CHEMBAKACHAL, 
UPPUPARA, 

THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
673577, KALPETTA

  

215 16/01/2026 RISANA MUSTHAFA FASAL RAHAMAN 
(HSBN)

KALATHINKAL, 
VEETTIKKAD, 

KOTTAPPADI PART, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

216 16/01/2026 JAWAD KUNNATH MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERIKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

217 16/01/2026 SHAHANA FATHIMA 
K 

YOOSAF K (FTHR) 14/579, 
KEEDAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KANIYAMBETTA P 
O, 673124, VYTHIRI

  

218 16/01/2026 RUFAIDA C H SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHOLASERI, 
CHOLAMALA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

219 16/01/2026 SUBINA V S SURESH (FTHR) VARIYANKANDI, 
MANJALAMKOLLI, 

KALPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

220 16/01/2026 Jesna Jose Jose M V (FTHR) Mannamparambil, 
Thenery, Muttil South, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vaithiry

  

221 16/01/2026 SHADIL SHAHAN K RASHEED K (FTHR) KOLAKKANNI, 
NEDUNGODE, 

KALPETTA, 
PUZHAMUDY, 

673121, VYTHIRI

  

222 16/01/2026 SHERIF AYAMU (FTHR) KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL, 
JUBILEE NAGAR, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

223 16/01/2026 DIYA MEHARIN M UMMER M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

224 16/01/2026 Anagha K Saritha (MTHR) Narayanan Nivas, 
Chooralmala, 

Vellarmala, Vellarmala, 
673577, Vythiri

  

225 16/01/2026 SABITH K M MUSTHAFA K M 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAMKOLLY, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

226 16/01/2026 SAKEENA T IBRAHIM (FTHR) PARAMBAN, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

227 16/01/2026 SUDHA KESAVAN (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

228 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN P P 

UMARUL 
FAROOQUE (FTHR)

PALAPARAMBAN, 
PULLOORKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

229 16/01/2026 AAMIR AFTHAB NASSAR P A (FTHR) 879, PALAPRA 
HOUSE, NEAR GHSS, 

KOTTAPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

230 16/01/2026 ASHHAB P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

POOKOTH HOUSE, 
SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

231 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THANSEEM

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PAROLIL, 
ELAVAYAL, 

PUTHUMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

232 16/01/2026 Minas Musthafa Musthafa (FTHR) Eanthen House, 
Pallimukku, 

Kambalakkad, 
Kambalakkad, 673124, 

Vythiri

  

233 16/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK P SAITHALAVI (FTHR) 02/420,PAZHEDATH 
HOUSE, ARAM 

MAYIL, 
IDIYAMVAYAL, 
ACHOORANAM 

POST, 673575, 
VYTHIRI

  

234 16/01/2026 SAJITHA T A AKBAR ALI (FTHR) HASEENA FASHION 
CENTRE, KALPETTA 

MUNICIPALITY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

235 16/01/2026 SAFNA V MAJEED (FTHR) VARIYAKKAL, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

236 16/01/2026 Deeraj B Nair Sumisha K (MTHR) Sujisha nivas, 
Chooralmala, 

Vellarmala, Vellarmala, 
673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

237 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH JAFAR (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

238 16/01/2026 AYSHA NIDA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

239 16/01/2026 THANVEER SHAHID 
K P 

RASEENA C P (MTHR) 164/  
KANNAMPATTA, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MANDAD, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

240 16/01/2026 Muhammad Ramees P Nazar (FTHR) Perinchola, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

241 16/01/2026 NISHITHA SHERIN V 
S 

SHIHAB (FTHR) VELLARAM 
THODIKA, 

ARAMANGALAMCHAL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

242 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAFI RAMLA P (WIFE) KURIYADI THAZE, 
NEDUMKARANA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

243 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K 

ISMAIL K S (FTHR) KOLLIYIL PUTHOOR, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

244 16/01/2026 NABEESA M A UMMER (HSBN) MUTHIRA VALAPPIL, 
CHULIKKA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

245 16/01/2026 AYSHA DILNA SHAFEEQ P K (HSBN) PICHEN HOUSE, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

MUPPAINAD, RIPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

246 16/01/2026 HAJARA K MOHAMMED (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

247 16/01/2026 MIDUN R VIJAYABALAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKAI, 

MEPPADI, 
MUNDAKAI POST, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

248 16/01/2026 RISHANA U VASIF (HSBN) UMMATHUR, 
ODATHOD, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDEL, 673123, 

KALPATTA

  

249 16/01/2026 MISHAL K HASEEB K (FTHR) KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARA 

MELMURI, 
ACHOORANAM, 

ACHOORANAM P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

250 16/01/2026 SUKUMARAN GULABI (MTHR) THAZHATH, THAZHE 
ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

251 16/01/2026 FOUSIA SHEREEF (HSBN) KAZHUKKUNNUMMAL, 
JUBILEE NAGAR, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

252 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEJEER M 

SAJILA (MTHR) SHEJEER MANZIL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

253 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

MALLIYIL, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

254 16/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM P M MUHAMMAD 
KURIKKAL (FTHR)

KURIKKAL, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

255 16/01/2026 Juby Chacko Chacko (FTHR) Mannussery, Thenery, 
Muttil South, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vairhiry

  

256 16/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA NOUFAL (FTHR) 13/159,KOPPARAKKODAN, 
ARIVARAM, 

KANIYAMBETTA 
VILLAGE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

257 16/01/2026 LISIN MUHAMMED 
M 

SHEREEF M (FTHR) MANDOTTIL, 
MANKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
KALPETTA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

258 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K K 

KUNHIPOCKER 
(FTHR)

13/121, 
KOTTEKADAN 

HOUSE, KOLICHAL, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

259 16/01/2026 SHAHINSHA SHIHAB SHIHAB (FTHR) VELLARAMTHODIKA, 
ARAMANGALAMCHAL, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

260 16/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K S ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

16/178 KARUVA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

261 16/01/2026 AFSAL P M RASHEEDA (MTHR) 04/177, 
PUTHUKKUDIYIL,NEDUMBALA, 

THRIKKAIPETTA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

262 16/01/2026 SOUDA K MOIDEEN (FTHR) 39/ KUZHIMANNIL, 
MEPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

263 16/01/2026 HENNA NESLIN M A ABDUL RASAK M 
(FTHR)

MADAPPATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

264 16/01/2026 SHAMNA E M ASHARAF E M (FTHR) ERICHIPALLY, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

265 16/01/2026 Anshidha Mol A V Ashraf A V (FTHR) 65/18, Odathode, 
Kottappadi, Chundale, 

673123, Vythiri

  

266 16/01/2026 Muhammed Yasir 
Arafath

Ali E (FTHR) Edavattan House, 
Puthusserikkadavu, 

Kuppadithara, 
Puthusserikadavu P O, 

670645, Vythiri

  

267 16/01/2026 SHIVANYA MOHAN MOHANAN R (FTHR) VYSHNAVAM, 
PAKKAM, 

VAZHAVATTA, 
VAZHAVATTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

268 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHARA RAMSHAD (HSBN) 254 D, 
KUNINGARATH, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

269 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFAIN P

SULAIMAN (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

270 16/01/2026 THASNI P N NAZAR P (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

271 16/01/2026 JASEENA P M SUHAHARA P (MTHR) 559/ 
PANTHALANKUNNU, 

PARIYARAM, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

272 16/01/2026 Ahnas T A Asharaf T A (FTHR) Thiruvangadan House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

273 16/01/2026 SHAKEER HUSAIN 
PE 

IBRAYI (FTHR) PADAYAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

274 16/01/2026 VICTOR S SENTHIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ANDHAVALLY 
THOTTATHIL, SIXTH 

MILE, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

275 16/01/2026 ANANIYA MANOJ MANOJ O B (FTHR) OOTTUPARA, 
CHUNDAKKARA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

276 16/01/2026 RASHIDA C.M ABDUL RAFEEQUE K 
P (HSBN)

Kunnath Paramban, 
Madakimala, Muttil, 

Madakkimala, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

277 16/01/2026 SHAHEER PE IBRAHIM (FTHR) PADAYAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

278 16/01/2026 ARJUN BABY BABY K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHIYAPADI, 

Moopainad, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

279 16/01/2026 VYSHNA VASU VASU (FTHR) MEENAR, 
KUNHANKODE, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

280 16/01/2026 RAMEES AHAMMED 
P 

Latheef (FTHR) PARATHODUKA, 
Kamblakkad, Muttil, 
Kamblakkad, 673124, 

Vythiri

  

281 16/01/2026 Adhil K P Nabeesa (MTHR) 11, karinjakunn, 
kottathara, kottathara, 

673122, kalppetta

  

282 16/01/2026 HASIDHA RAHMATH 
K H

USMAN (HSBN) 10/628, 
CHANGARATH,CHOORALMALA, 

VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

283 16/01/2026 ADNAN P T MUJEEB M (FTHR) PALLIYALTHODIKA 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

284 16/01/2026 RINHIL RAFEEQUE RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KODALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBOTHARA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

285 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

Musthafa (FTHR) Kavungal, Chelode, 
Vythiri, Vythiri, 
673576, Vythiri

  

286 16/01/2026 SHABEER T P USMAN (FTHR) THIRUTHIPARAMBIL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

287 16/01/2026 ARJUN ANILESH ANILESH (FTHR) VELLARAMCHALIL, 
ONNAM MILE, 
KOTTATHARA 

VILLAGE, 
KARIMKUTTY P O, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

288 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P P

MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

447, NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

289 16/01/2026 Junaid K V Saleem K V (FTHR) Kunnath Valappil, 
Poothakolly, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

290 16/01/2026 RISWANA SHERIN P RAFEEQUE (FTHR) PILASSERY, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

291 16/01/2026 Jasmin K V Saleem K V (FTHR) Kunnath Valappil, 
Poothakolly, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

292 16/01/2026 NOUSHIJA M K YAHIYA (HSBN) AREEKKADAN, 
VALATHOOR 

RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

293 16/01/2026 Muhammed ajshal aboobacker siddique 
(FTHR)

pullithodi, vengappally 
bhagam 2, vengappally, 

pinangode, 673122, 
vythiri

  

294 16/01/2026 SHAJAHAN SUHARA (WIFE) PALLIPADATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBOTHRA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

295 16/01/2026 ANSHINA P A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

10/303 POOKKATTIL, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

296 16/01/2026 ASHIK C A ABDULLA (FTHR) CHITTANGAD, 
PACHILAKKAD, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

297 16/01/2026 HISANA SHERIN E Haris E (FTHR) 51, Panthipoyil, 
Padinjarathra, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  

298 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
K 

NOUSHAD (HSBN) MANDAYIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THINAPURAM, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

299 16/01/2026 SIDHA FATHIMA Ahammad Kutty P 
(FTHR)

55, Kakkavayal, Muttil 
South, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

300 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rajvan K Kasim K M (FTHR) 66, Panthipoyil, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  

301 16/01/2026 Jaseena Muhammed Jamal 
(HSBN)

Kandiyan, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

302 16/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA V K MOIDEEN V K (FTHR) VARIKKODAN, 
MUTTIL, Muttil South, 
Muttil, 673122, Vythiri

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

303 16/01/2026 Kadeeja Rishana K M Muhammed (FTHR) Kavungumthodan, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sultan Bathery

  

304 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan E Muhammed (FTHR) 279, Panthipoyil, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  

305 16/01/2026 N V 
SOMASHEKARAN 

Krishnan N V (FTHR) Nellikkal Vadakkethil, 
Chundale, Chundale, 
Chundale, 673123, 

Vythiri

  

306 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
U P 

MUHAMMED HAJI U 
P (FTHR)

ullattuparambil house, 
nelliyambam, 

nadavayal, nadavayal, 
670721, sulthanbathery

  

307 16/01/2026 NISSAR ABDULLA (FTHR) SAIKH HOUSE, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

308 16/01/2026 NIYA SHERIN O S SHANI MON O M 
(FTHR)

OLICHIL HOUSE, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

309 16/01/2026 ATHEETH THAMBI JAYARAJ K S (FTHR) LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
PULIYARMALA, 

KALPETTA, NORTH 
KALPETTA, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

310 16/01/2026 JAMSEELA C NISSAR (HSBN) SAIKH HOUSE, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

311 16/01/2026 Finsiya Parveen v Sakeena A A (MTHR) 360 B, Nadammal, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

312 16/01/2026 Nihal Backer K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KOROTH, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERYKKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

313 16/01/2026 ABINA MARIA BABY Baby T T (FTHR) Tharayilparambil, 
Kundilangadi, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

314 16/01/2026 SANAND G DEV GOPIDAS M S (FTHR) Mundakal House, 
Arambattakunnu, 
Padinharathara, 

Arambattakunnu, 
673575, Vythiri

  

315 16/01/2026 ANANDU P B Balakrishnan P V 
(FTHR)

Paluvayalputhanmuttam, 
Kavumannam, 

Thariyode, 
Kavumannam, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


